	5116278			
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200183342662			
(Address)	200100042002			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/30/1001039019 **52.50			
(Business Entity Name)	K 28			
(Document Number)	SECRETARY OF S RALLAHASSEE, FL			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Nall			
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			

.'

:

•

.

COVER LETTER

TO: Athendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: PGS-FLS, INC

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

P06000116278

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Shai Simhi

Name of Contact Person

PGS-FLS, INC DBA Potomac Garage Solutions

Firm/ Company

2002 Tigertail Blvd. Building #8

Address

•...

Dania Beach, FL 33004

City/ State and Zip Code

shai@pgsflorida.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

••••	Debbie Goldenberg	at ([°] 954) 920-5628		
	Name of Contact Person	· · · · ·	Area Cod	de & Daytime Telephone Number		

- Enclösed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S35 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status_	State Certified Copy	☑ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status
		(Additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Ade</u> Amendment Division of (P.O. Box 63) Tallahassee,	Section Corporations	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

2010 JUL 30 PH 4:47

PGS-FLS, INC

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P06000116278

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."

B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)

C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)

D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

<u>Name of New Registered Agent:</u>

New Registered Office Address:

(Florida street address)

Florida 🗄

(Zip Code)

(City)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u> ·	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u></u>	JED ELIAS	2002 TIGERTAIL BLVD	Add
•	, ,	DANIA BEACH, FL 33004	Remove
· <u>~</u>	SHAI SIMHI	2002 TIGERTAIL BLVD	Add
		DANIA BEACH, FL 33004	_ ☑ Remove
······	MORIS ALMOG	2002 TIGERTAIL BLVD	Add
•		DANIA BEACH, FL 33004	Remove

• ••

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

(attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

-

<u>.</u>-

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:

- 1

(if not applicable, indicate N/A)

Page 2 of 3

ł

•

-

				4 · · · ·			-,	
	The date of eac	h amendment	t(s) adoption: 0	4/01/2010	• -			
	-	1. A.		(date of adoptio	n is required	<i>у</i> .		• •
, ·	· Effective date	f applicable:	04/01/2010	00.1 0		-	·	
- ⁻ : 			(no more than	90 days after amend	iment file da	te)		
	· · ·		- '					÷
. –	Adoption of A	nendment(s)	(<u>C</u>	<u>HECK ONE</u>)				_ ~ ~ · ·
- · · ·	The emends	pant(c) washua	readented by th	a abarahaldara Tha		inter and for the		•••
			ere sufficient for	e shareholders. The approval.	number of v	votes cast for the	amendment(s)	
				upprotuit	<u>.</u>	• . ·		
12 - 21 - 1	The amendr	nent(s) was/we	re approved by i	the shareholders thro	ough voting	groups. The follo	wing statement	
а С. С. а. а. а. а.	must be sep	arately provide	ed for each votin	g group entitled to v	ote separate	ly on the amendr	nent(s):	
	- "The ni	mher of votes	cast for the ame	ndment(s) was/were	sufficient fo	r annroval		*
•			cust for the unit	numeri (3) was njere	summerent re			
-	by				**	•		•
			(voting group)					
	The amenda	nent(s) was/we	re adopted by th	e board of directors	without shar	ebolder action a	ud shareholder	
-	action was r				, introdu shur	enoraer detroit di	· ·	
			re adopted by th	e incorporators with	out sharehol	der action and sh	areholder	
- '. - '.	action was r	iot required.						
			` - <i>-</i>		2			
		Dated 07/2	9/2010			, · · ·	, ,	
7.					X			¥.,
		Signature				· .		•
	, -	(By		ident or other office				
		sele	cted, by an inco	rporator – if in the	ands of a rec	eiver, trustee, or	other court	
- -	→ *· <u>-</u>	app	onned nduciary	by that fiduciary) -				
	•							
मा <i>ं</i> 	·	-		SHÀI S		•	-	
			(1)	yped or printed name	e of person s	igning)		
				Da	· · ·			
		•	·		dent.	·		
	-	·	(Title	of person signing)		•		
		•			•			
				-		- :	•.	· -
		• •	÷ .		-	• •		
·	•. ·			•				
	· · ·			•	·			
-	÷ 1	• .				. .		
41			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••					
•	•		-		· · · ·			
· · ·	-•					1		
,	.`_		•	Page 3 o	f3	- 4		
						· .		
					:	•	•	
	17-2 ^{- 7} - 1 - 1			•	•	-		
					۰ ۲		•	